KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN

(DELHI REGION)
DATE SHEET OF SESSION ENDING EXAM-2019-202

Dates | Day/Classes | VI Vil Vi IX Xi
3/3/2020 | Tuesday - - - Social Physics/Business
Science Studies
4/3/2020 | Wednesday English | Maths | Science - -
5/3/2020 | Thursday - - - Hindi Chemistry/ History
6/3/2020 | Friday Maths SKT Hindi _ Accountancy
7/3/2020 | Saturday - - - IT Economics/Bio Tech
11/3/2020 | Wednesday Social | Science | Maths | Science | Hindi Core/ Elective
science
12/3/2020 | Thursday - - - - Maths
13/3/2020 | Friday Hindi | English SKT - Pol.Science
16/3/2020 | Monday - - - Maths English
17/3/2020 | Tuesday SKT Hindi Social - -
science
18/3/2020 | Wednesday - - - English C.S/ IP/Sociology
19/3/2020 | Thursday Science | Social | English N Physical Education
science

20/3/2020 | Friday - - - SKT -
21/3/2020 | Saturday - - - - Bio/Geography

First shift Second shift

Reporting time: 8 am 1pm

Distribution of answer sheets: 8 -8.15 am 1-1.15pm

Distribution of question paper: 8.15 am 1.15pm

Reading of question paper: 8.15 -8.30 am 1.15-1.30 pm

Exam duration: 8.30-11.30 am 1.30-4.30 pm

PTM: 27 Mar 2020

Session ending Exam for primary classes is to be planned at Vidyalaya level.

Holiday: 10 Mar 2020 (Closed Holi )

(Sanjit \Kumar)

Assistant Commissioner

(Nagendra Goyal)
Deputy Commissioner




